Rugrats

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Year

Adjective

Noun Plural

Noun

Body Part - Plural

Noun Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Adverb

Adjective

Place - General

Noun Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Transitive - Ing

Adjective

Verb - Transitive - Ing

Verb - Transitive

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Verb - Transitive



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Transitive

Adjective

Verb - Transitive

Adjective

Adverb

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun Plural

Noun - Uncountable Or Plural

Noun Plural

Adjective

Noun Plural

Adjective

Verb - Transitive

Noun - To Be Repeated




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Place - General

Verb - Intransitive

Noun - Uncountable Or Plural

Verb - Transitive

Adjective

Repeated Noun - Plural

Adjective

Food One - To Be Repeated

Noun

Noun - Uncountable Or Plurd

Adjective

Material

Repeated Food One

Adjective

Repeated Food One

Adjective

Adjective

Place - General Or Specific

Verb - Intransitive - S

Food Two - To Be Repeated

Food - Plurd

Animal - Plural

Repeated Food Two

Repeated Food Two

Adjective




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun Plural

Animal One - To Be Repeated

Repeated Animal One - Plural

Verb - Intransitive - Ing

Verb - Transitive

Repeated Animal One

Repeated Animal One

Adjective

Repeated Animal One - Plural

Verb - Intransitive - Ing

Verb - Transitive

Profession

Animal - Plurd

Adjective

Adverb

Place - General

Adjective

Verb

Verb - Transitive - Ing

Verb - Transitive

Noun Plurd

Noun Plural

Adjective

Food

Food - Uncountable Or Plura




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

. Adjective

Verb - Intransitive - Ing

Profession - To Be Repeated

Noun Plural

Food Three - Uncountable Or Plural - To Be Repeated

Container Or Vessdl

Liquid

Animal

Noun

Verb - Intransitive

Noun - Plural - To Be Repeated

Adjective

Repeated Profession

Repeated Food Three - Plural

Adjective

Repeated Noun - Plura

Repeated Food Three - Plural

Adjective

Food - Uncountable Or Plural

Animal Two - To Be Repeated

Place - General Or Specific

Verb - Intransitive- S

Adjective

Verb - Ing

Adjective




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

Article Of Clothing

Repeated Animal Two

Mode Of Transportation

Place - General Or Specific

Repeated Animal Two

Animal - Plural

Verb - Transitive- S

Verb - Transitive- S

Adjective

Adjective




Rugrats

"Rugrats’ isa Nick cartoon that aired from to 2004. The show revolves around
the adventures of a group of and toddlers: Tommy Pickles, Chuckie Finster,
Phil and Lil DeVille, and later, Tommy'slittle , Dil. The babies world is seen through their

, portraying the challenges and they encounter.
The characters, led by the fearless and Tommy, embark on

escapades, often in their own backyard or within the confines of their

They transform ordinary into adventures fueled by their
imaginations. From monsters to theworld
around them, the Rugrats every situation with curiosity.
Tommy, the adventurous , likes to solve problems and his
friends. He is accompanied by his best friend, Chuckie, who always wants the other babies to
be . Thetwins, Phil and Lil, add a dynamic to the group. Tommy's

, Angelica, likesto the babies, but Tommy's neighbor
Susie helps the babies when Angelica gives them trouble. Later on, the innocent and

Dil joins the gang.

While



the show focuses on the babies , their parents and other

play significant roles. Tommy's mother, Didi, and his caring and
, Stu, along with Chuckie's father, Chas, and Angelicas
parents, Drew and Charlotte, al contribute to the show's and diverse cast of

Through its light-hearted and imaginative storytelling, "Rugrats’ explores themes of friendship,

, and growing up. The show resonates with of all ages,
capturing the innocence and wonder of childhood. With its characters and heartwarming
, "Rugrats’ has become a classic that continues to and

inspire generations.

Here's asynopsis of some of their adventures:

- When Chuckie finds a inthe sandbox, the Rugrats
for more, thinking that there might be buried . However,
when Angelica finds out about it, shetriesto all the treasure for herself and eventually

becomes from looking for more



When Stu and Drew take the Rugratsto a golf course, the babies are awe struck by the hole

shaped like a giant mountain. Anyone who makes a hole-in-one on the mountain
getsafree , but the owner has rigged it by stuffing into the holes so
it'simpossible to beat. The babies become when they find out that the mountain is made of

and isn't real. However, Stu and Drew take them to get

after, which makes the babies again.

- When Grandpa Lou realizes heis out of Ding-a-Ling bars, he takes Tommy to (the)

to buy more. Chaoes ensues when Tommy out of the cart

and goes looking for Reptar , such as knocking over adisplay of

and getting out of their tank. Tommy finds the and

GrandpaLou buysit, saying it looks better than the kind of that Didi wanted him to buy

cdled Bran

- When Tommy sees a commercial for food on hisfirst birthday, he and the other

babies decide they want to try it so they can turn into . While the adults are

distracted and , the babies the kitchen in their quest for the

food. When they finally eat some, they think the foodis

, but they think they really are turning into I Tommy starts




Angelica hopes she can the , and Phil and Lil say they are covered in

. All the adults think isthat it's to see the children playing

pretend together.

- When Didi and Stu go on vacation, Tommy has a sleepover at Chuckie's . At first, things

seem , but after awhile, Tommy and Chuckie begin to (with) each other. They

argue over things like Chuckie's room, what to during breakfast

, and sharing the on Chuckie's bed. For example, Tommy doesn't like that Chuckie organizes

his from big to . Chuckie eats Dummi Bear Lumps Cereal,

while Tommy prefersto eat Reptar for breakfast. The babies get so

with each other that they start , but they were able to talk through

their problems.

- Angelicatells the babies that sheis a(n) , and that she must be paid with

and in order to predict the future. She predicts

things like that Stu will give tommy a full of , that their

Spike, hasturned into a and is going to , and that the babies are going to

turninto . Then, Angelica says that she istoo to use her

powers and needs more to keep going. However, when

the



babies decide it would actually be to be , shefrustratedly decidesto

get the herself. However, she makes a mess in the kitchen, and
Didi and Stu give her abath to try to get all of the out of her hair.
- When a(n) from (the) on
Chuckie, at first he feels about it. However, after (with) it for awhile,
Chuckie soon becomes annoyed by how itis. Baby Dil stuffsitinhis ,
and the goesinthe with them to (the)
oS . There, the findsafamily of , SO he

Chuckie and his new family. Much to his surprise, this makes
Chuckie feel
Thisisjust asampling of some of the adventures Rugrats has in store for you to watch!

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

