## Rugrats

Adjective
Year
Adjective
Noun Plural
Noun
Body Part - Plural
Noun Plural
Adjective
Adjective
Adverb
Adjective
Place - General
Noun Plural
Adjective
Adjective
Verb - Transitive - Ing
Adjective
Verb - Transitive - Ing
Verb - Transitive
Adjective
Noun
Adverb
Verb - Transitive

24.	Adjective
25.	Adjective
26.	Adjective
27.	Noun
28.	Verb - Transitive
29.	Adjective
30.	Verb - Transitive
31.	Adjective
32.	Adverb
33.	Noun Plural
34.	Noun Plural
35.	Adjective
36.	Adjective
37.	Noun
38.	Adjective
39.	Adjective
40.	Adjective
41.	Noun Plural
42.	Noun - Uncountable Or Plural
43.	Noun Plural
44.	Adjective
45.	Noun Plural
46.	Adjective
47.	Verb - Transitive
48.	Noun - To Be Repeated

49.	Place - General
50.	Verb - Intransitive
51.	Noun - Uncountable Or Plural
52.	Verb - Transitive
53.	Adjective
54.	Repeated Noun - Plural
55.	Adjective
56.	Food One - To Be Repeated
57.	Noun
58.	Noun - Uncountable Or Plural
59.	Adjective
60.	Material
61.	Repeated Food One
62.	Adjective
63.	Repeated Food One
64.	Adjective
65.	Adjective
66.	Place - General Or Specific
67.	Verb - Intransitive - S
68.	Food Two - To Be Repeated
69.	Food - Plural
70.	Animal - Plural
71.	Repeated Food Two
72.	Repeated Food Two
73.	Adjective

74.	Noun Plural
75.	Animal One - To Be Repeated
76.	Repeated Animal One - Plural
77.	Verb - Intransitive - Ing
78.	Verb - Transitive
79.	Repeated Animal One
80.	Repeated Animal One
81.	Adjective
82.	Repeated Animal One - Plural
83.	Verb - Intransitive - Ing
84.	Verb - Transitive
85.	Profession
86.	Animal - Plural
87.	Adjective
88.	Adverb
89.	Place - General
90.	Adjective
91.	Verb
92.	Verb - Transitive - Ing
93.	Verb - Transitive
94.	Noun Plural
95.	Noun Plural
96.	Adjective
97.	Food
98.	Food - Uncountable Or Plural

99.	Adjective
100.	Verb - Intransitive - Ing
101.	Profession - To Be Repeated
102.	Noun Plural
103.	Food Three - Uncountable Or Plural - To Be Repeated
104.	Container Or Vessel
105.	Liquid
106.	Animal
107.	Noun
108.	Verb - Intransitive
109.	Noun - Plural - To Be Repeated
110.	Adjective
111.	Repeated Profession
112.	Repeated Food Three - Plural
113.	Adjective
114.	Repeated Noun - Plural
115.	Repeated Food Three - Plural
116.	Adjective
117.	Food - Uncountable Or Plural
118.	Animal Two - To Be Repeated
119.	Place - General Or Specific
120.	Verb - Intransitive - S
121.	Adjective
122.	Verb - Ing
123.	Adjective

124.	Article Of Clothing
125.	Repeated Animal Two
126.	Mode Of Transportation
127.	Place - General Or Specific
128.	Repeated Animal Two
129.	Animal - Plural
130.	Verb - Transitive - S
131.	Verb - Transitive - S
132.	Adjective
133.	Adjective

## Rugrats

"Ru	grats" is a	Adjective	Nick cartoon the	at aired from _	Year	to 2004. T	The show re	volves around
the _	Adjective	adventures	s of a group of _	Noun Plural	and too	ldlers: Tomm	y Pickles, C	Chuckie Finster,
Phil	and Lil DeVil	le, and later,	Γommy's little _	Noun ,	Dil. The ba	abies' world i	s seen throu	gh their
	Body Part - Plural	, portrayi	ng the challenge	s andNou	n Plural	they encount	er.	
			s, led by the fear					
			en in their own b					
The	y transform or	dinaryN	oun Plural into	<u>Adjective</u>	adven	tures fueled t	by their	Adjective
imaş	ginations. Fron	n Verb - Tra	unsitive - ING	Adjective	monster	s to	- Transitive - ING	the world
arou	and them, the F	Rugrats	erb - Transitive	every situation	n with	Adjective	curiosity.	
Ton	nmy, the adven	iturous	oun, likes to	o solve probler	ns and	Adverb	Verb - Tr	ansitive his
frier	nds. He is acco	mpanied by h	is Adjective	best frienc	l, Chuckie,	who always	wants the o	ther babies to
be _	Adjective	The twins,	Phil and Lil, ad	d a Adjectiv	dyn dyn	namic to the g	group. Tomn	ny's
	Noun , Ar	ngelica, likes t	O _ Verb - Transi	the ba	ıbies, but T	ommy's	Adjective	_ neighbor
Susi	e helps	erb - Transitive	_ the babies wh	en Angelica g	ives them t	rouble. Later	on, the inno	ocent and
	Adjective	Dil joins the g	ang.					

the show focuses on the babies', their parents and other Noun Plural,
play significant roles. Tommy's mother, Didi, and his caring and Adjective
Noun, Stu, along with Chuckie's Adjective father, Chas, and Angelica's Adjective
parents, Drew and Charlotte, all contribute to the show's and diverse cast of Noun Plural
Through its light-hearted and imaginative storytelling, "Rugrats" explores themes of friendship,
Noun - Uncountable or Plural, and growing up. The show resonates with Noun Plural of all ages,
capturing the innocence and wonder of childhood. With its characters and heartwarming
Noun Plural , "Rugrats" has become aAdjective classic that continues to verb - Transitive and
inspire generations.
Here's a synopsis of some of their adventures:
- When Chuckie finds a Noun - To Be Repeated in the Place - General sandbox, the Rugrats
for more, thinking that there might be buried Noun - Uncountable or Plural However,
when Angelica finds out about it, she tries to verb - Transitive all the treasure for herself and eventually
becomes from looking for more Repeated Noun - Plural

\_

When Stu and Drew take the Rugrats to a golf course, the babies are awe struck by the hole
shaped like a giant Food One - To Be Repeated mountain. Anyone who makes a hole-in-one on the mountain
gets a free, but the owner has rigged it by stuffing noun - Uncountable or Plural into the holes so
it's impossible to beat. The babies become when they find out that the mountain is made of
and isn't real. However, Stu and Drew take them to get
Adjective Repeated Food One after, which makes the babies Adjective again.
- When Grandpa Lou realizes he is out of Ding-a-Ling bars, he takes Tommy to (the)
Place - General or Specific to buy more. Chaoes ensues when Tommy Verb - Intransitive - S out of the cart
and goes looking for Reptar, such as knocking over a display of
Plural and Animal - Plural getting out of their tank. Tommy finds the Repeated Food Two and
Grandpa Lou buys it, saying it looks better than the kind of that Didi wanted him to buy
called Adjective Bran Noun Plural.
- When Tommy sees a commercial for Animal One - To Be Repeated food on his first birthday, he and the other
babies decide they want to try it so they can turn into Repeated Animal One - Plural. While the adults are
distracted and
Repeated Animal One food. When they finally eat some, they think the Repeated Animal One food is
, but they think they really are turning into Repeated Animal One - Plural ! Tommy starts
Verb - Intransitive - ING

Angelica hopes she ca	N Verb - Transitive	the	Profession	_, and Phil and Lil say th	ey are covered in
Animal - Plural	All the adults think is	that it's	Adjective	to see the children	Adverb playing
pretend together.					
- When Didi and Stu g	go on vacation, Tomm	y has a sle	epover at Ch	uckie'sPlace - General	At first, things
seemAdjective	_, but after a while, To	ommy and	Chuckie beg	in to (with	n) each other. They
argue over things like	Verb - Transitive - ING	Chuc	kie's room, w	hat to Verb - Transitive	during breakfast
, and sharing the	Noun Plural on Chu	ckie's bed.	For example	e, Tommy doesn't like tha	at Chuckie organizes
his Noun Plural	from big toAdject	ctive . (	Chuckie eats	Dummi Bear Food	Lumps Cereal,
while Tommy prefers	to eat Reptar	d - Uncountable	or Plural fo	or breakfast. The babies §	get so
Adjective with	each other that they s	start	Verb - Intransitive - 1	, but they were a	ble to talk through
their problems.					
- Angelica tells the bal	bies that she is a(n)	Profession	- To Be Repeated	, and that she must be	e paid with
Noun Plural and	food Three - Uncounta	ble or Plural - To	Be Repeated	_ in order to predict the	future. She predicts
things like that Stu wil	ll give tommy a	Container or Ve	ssel full o	of <u>Liquid</u> , that th	neir Animal ,
Spike, has turned into	a Noun and	is going to	Verb - Intr	ansitive, and that the b	pabies are going to
turn intoNoun - Plur	al - To Be Repeated . Th	nen, Angel	ica says that	she is tooAdjective	to use her
Repeated Profession	powers and needs r	nore	Repeated Food Thre	e - Plural to keep going	g. However, when
the					

babies deci	ide it would actually be _	Adjective to	be Repeated	Noun - Plural	_, she frustratedly decide	les to
get the	Repeated Food Three - Plural	herself. Howeve	er, she makes a _	Adjective	mess in the kitchen	, and
Didi and S	tu give her a bath to try to	o get all of the	Food - Uncountable o	or Plural Out	t of her hair.	
- When a(r	Animal Two - To Be Repea	ted from (the)	Place - Genera	l or Specific	Verb - Intransitive - S	on
Chuckie, a	t first he feelsAdjectiv	about it. H	owever, after	Verb - ING	(with) it for awhile,	
Chuckie so	oon becomes annoyed by	how Adjective	it is. Baby	Dil stuffs it in	his Article of Clothing	
	, ,					
and the	Repeated Animal Two g	oes in the Mod	le of Transportation	with them t	to (the) Place - General	
	There, theRepeated					
Verb - T	Chuckie ar	Verb - Transitive	e - S his nev	w family. Muc	h to his surprise, this n	nakes
Chuckie fe	eel <u>Adjective</u> .					
This is just	t a sampling of some of the	<b>ne</b> <u>Adjective</u>	_ adventures R	ugrats has in s	tore for you to watch!	
©2025 Word	Blanks.com · All Rights Reser	/ed.				